
Best, Donald Science dbest@myjacs.org
Brogan, Herb Physical Education hbrogan@myjacs.org
Brogan, Sean Assistant Principal seanbrogan@myjacs.org
Brogan, Shane Physical Education shanebrogan@myjacs.org
Broughman, Angela English/Literature abroughman@myjacs.org
Brown, Jesse Athletic Director jbrown@myjacs.org
Burdick, Lisa Math Instructional Leader lburdick@myjacs.org
Burk, Lauren Social Studies lburk@myjacs.org
Clifford, Sela Theology/Literature sclifford@myjacs.org
Cole, Ryan German/HS Yearbook rcole@myjacs.org
Cooper, Richard History dcooper@myjacs.org
Culunga, Fr. Miguel Chaplain frmcolunga@myjacs.org
DeWitt, Clare Campus Ministry cdewitt@myjacs.org
DeWitt, Ian Science dewitti@myjacs.org
Egan, Kate Social Studies kegan@myjacs.org
Fleming, Amy Registrar afleming@myjacs.org
Freel, Hannah Counselor hfreel@myjacs.org
Gaston, Amanda Director of Office Operations agaston@myjacs.org
Gorzen, Elizabeth Business Office egorzen@myjacs.org
Harvey, William Director of Dining Services wharvey@myjacs.org
Higgins, Jill Spanish jhiggins@myjacs.org
Hite, Patrick Math phite@myjacs.org
Iding, Timothy Theology tiding@myjacs.org
Kraus, Elizabeth Math ekraus@myjacs.org
Kristovic, Stephanie Provost skristovic@myjacs.org
Learned, Benjamin Principal blearned@myjacs.org
Learned, Natalie Religion Instructional Leader nlearned@myjacs.org
Lienhart, Eileen Media Specialist elienhart@myjacs.org
Luedecking, Chelsea Interventionist cluedecking@myjacs.org
Makulski, Monica Business Manager mmakulski@myjacs.org
Marcero, Justin Fine Arts Instructional Leader jmarcero@myjacs.org
Marshall, Alison Theology amarshall@myjacs.org
McCollum, Kim English/Literature kmccollum@myjacs.org
Mijal, Robyn Science Instructional Leader rmijal@myjacs.org
Miller, Alicia Art amiller@myjacs.org
Miller, Ryan Literature rmiller@myjacs.org
Niedzwiecki, Janene English/Literature jniedzwiecki@myjacs.org
O'Neal, Shelby Literature soneal@myjacs.org
Pelletier, Ben Facilities Manager bpelletier@myjacs.org
Powers, Martin Computers/Accounting mpowers@myjacs.org
Rooney, Jody Math jrooney@myjacs.org
Sattler, Teresa Attendance Coordinator tsattler@myjacs.org
Schuster, Amy Records/TRIP aschuster@myjacs.org
Shore, Kimberly Social Studies Instructional Leader kshore@myjacs.org
Shuberg, Kelli Director of Public Relations kshuberg@myjacs.org
Simmons, Daniel Chemistry/Calculus/Finance dsimmons@myjacs.org
Soltis, Patricia Chemistry/Robotics psoltis@myjacs.org
Stoll, Rebekah Band Director rstoll@myjacs.org



Swager, Eric Physics eswager@myjacs.org
Thompson, Todd Resource tthompson@myjacs.org
Villegas, Carlos Spanish cvillagas@myjacs.org
Warriner, Karla Director of Business Affairs kwarriner@myjacs.org
Wilhelm, Sarah Athletic Trainer swilhelm@myjacs.org
Williams, Joseph Transportation/Dean of Safety/Religion jwilliams@myjacs.org
Wood, Mark History/Economics markwood@myjacs.org
Wood, Susan World Language Instructional Leader swood@myjacs.org
Wrozek, Brenna Physical Education bwrozek@myjacs.org


